
4ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Cascavel 8.9.2024

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Fernando Duarte Pierozan
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Omloop : H Master A
Afstand : 5700m (Hoogteverschil 160m)

--/5 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marcus Vinicius Luz 1:39:50
2. Anderson D'agostini 1:59:41
3. Matheus Sebastian Telles 2:01:46

1. 322 00:05:24 327m 16'31"/km
2. 350 00:05:12 00:10:36 320m 16'15"/km
3. 348 00:04:41 00:15:17 391m 11'59"/km
4. 332 00:07:41 00:22:58 275m 27'56"/km
5. 333 00:05:08 00:28:06 206m 24'55"/km
6. 334 00:02:48 00:30:54 108m 25'56"/km
7. 337 00:12:55 00:43:49 310m 41'40"/km
8. 338 00:06:41 00:50:30 181m 36'55"/km
9. 342 00:12:17 01:02:47 696m 17'39"/km

10. 343 00:07:04 01:09:51 114m 61'59"/km
11. 344 00:01:32 01:11:23 50m 30'40"/km
12. 341 00:05:48 01:17:11 282m 20'34"/km
13. 340 00:30:45 01:47:56 177m 173'44"/km
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